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Schedule A - Receipts
Friends of Salem Sanctuary

Check Date of Street Occupatio
donation Last Name First Name Address Town State ZIP  Amount n Employer
10/20/2017 0:00 ACLU Community Foundation 21 Congress St Boston MA 02110 ) 3,971.64 Foundation
10/18/2017 17:48 Alexander lenny 59 Rockinghave Ave. Malden MA 02148 S 160.00  Filmmaker Northern Light Productions
8/16/2017 0:00 Alpern Shelley 6 Curtis Street Salem MA 01970 S 100.00 Shareholde First Church in Salem
10/4/2017 14:17 Arrington Patricia 14 Phelps St Salem MA 01970 S 25.00 Not Emplo*Not Employed
8/14/2017 21:00 Avish Shimon 33 Pleasant St. Salem MA 01970 S 100.00  Consultant BCD Meeting & Events
9/6/2017 7:45 Avish Shimon 52 Titus Rd Skillman NIJ 08558 S 25.00 Consultant American Express
10/18/2017 0:00 Barber, Deborah S 25.00
8/4/2017 11:53 Bellino Sarah 24 Giles Ave Beverly MA 01915 S 5.00 Attorney Mead Talerman & Costa LLC
10/7/2017 0:00 Berg Daniel & Helaine 9 Nightengale Ln Salem MA 01970 S 50.00
10/11/2017 9:37 Boden Henryka 1 Broad Street Unit 4 Salem MA 01970 S 50.00 IT Analyst BMCHP
8/16/2017 0:00 Boris John 5 Bedford Salem MA 01970 S 100.00 CPA
9/6/2017 20:33 Bouldry Matthew 18 Abbott St Salem MA 01970 S$ 25.00 Casting DirC.P. Casting Inc.
9/24/2017 0:00 Bourke Linda 36 Derbt St Gloucester MA 01970 S 100.00
8/16/2017 0:00 Bradt Elizabeth 22 Larchmont Rd Salem MA 01970 S 50.00 Veterinaria North Shore CDC
8/14/2017 15:40 Bradt hale 11 Church St. Unit 20 Salem MA 01970 S 200.00 Not emplo' none
9/25/2017 11:18 Buchanan Patricia 113 Paradise Swampscoi MA 01907 S 100.00 Not Emplo' Not Employed
9/26/2017 19:35 Burbank Max 9 Holly Street Salem MA 01970 S 10.00 Manager Harrisons comics
8/16/2017 0:00 Caivano Ricardo & Virginia 41 Forrester St Salem MA 01970 S 50.00
8/16/2017 17:45 Capalbo Zachary 10 Lincoln St FIr 1 Stoneham MA 02180 S 50.00 Software E Gentuity LLC
8/8/2017 17:38 Chase Holly 8 Andrew street Salem MA 01970 S 25.00 Education Boston University
9/8/2017 0:00 Chase Holly 8 Andrew street Salem MA 01970 S 25.00 Education Boston University
10/8/2017 0:00 Chase Holly 8 Andrew street Salem MA 01970 S 25.00 Education Boston University
11/8/2017 Chase Holly 8 Andrew street Salem MA 01970 S 25.00 Education Boston University
8/1/2017 20:28 Chetnik Mathew 5 St. Paul Street Salem MA 01970 S 250.00 Director Salem State University
11/18/2017 Cmt to Elect Kim Driscoll 72 Washington St.  Salem MA 01970 § 500.00
8/4/2017 11:01 Coates Kathleen 51 Hathorne Street Salem MA 01970 § 50.00 Strategic PlStaples
8/16/2017 0:00 Cohen Jeffrey 12 Hancock St, Salem MA 01970 S 50.00 Marketing
11/3/2017 Cohn Jonathan 270 Huntington Ave Boston MA 02115 S 43.00 Managing I Tellus Institute






8/16/2017 0:00
10/18/2017 0:00
9/7/2017 20:36
8/16/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 14:03
8/10/2017 12:17
10/22/2017 0:00
9/5/2017 11:37
8/17/2017 7:53
11/6/2017
9/29/2017 12:25
9/6/2017 17:11
8/16/2017 15:54
9/9/2017 18:49
8/16/2017 21:02
10/19/2017 12:03
8/11/2017 8:51
8/16/2017 17:47
8/14/2017 20:28
10/5/2017 11:34
8/16/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 0:00
10/16/2017 11:29
10/16/2017 22:23
8/16/2017 17:40
8/16/2017 0:00
9/30/2017 11:47
10/16/2017 16:42
9/12/2017 14:32
8/16/2017 0:00
9/25/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 0:00
8/14/2017 11:48
9/29/2017 19:40

Collari Mary

Cooper Daniel & Stephanie
Corchado Lucy

Driscoll Kim & Nick
Duong Annie

Engelke Susan
Episcopal City Missi Diocese of MA
Eppley David
Eschauzier Jan and Peter
Escott Geoff & Jaime
Fainzin Sachetti Nancy

Fizer Brian
Franzeen Stan

French Andrea

Fuller Katherine
Gerloff Joshua

Gibson Mike

Granniss Christopher
Gross Jeffrey

Gross Jeffrey
Hannah Richard & Joan
Helen Jeannine
Herman James
Herman Luke

Hoysradt Kristian
Jacoby Helen
Jauregui Christine
Jauregui Christine
Justice Laura

Kane Jessica & Matt
Karam Jean & Doug
Kempthorne Jeanne
Kenslea Timothy
Kenslea Timothy

12 Maple Cir

20 Buchanon Rd

1 Chase St Unit 2
16 Glenn Ave

412 essex st apt 2
13 Pleasant Street

Marblehea MA

Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem

138 Tremont Street Boston
69 Boston Street #2 Salem
131 McKay Street ApiBeverly

22 Pickman Rd

Salem

72 Washington Squar Salem

4 Forest Ave

34 Daniels Street
7 Cleveland Road
16 Summer St. #4
104 High Street

2 Tanglewood Lane

3 Fairfield Street
2 Salt Wall Lane
2 Salt Wall Lane
11 Sunset Rd

150 North St, #1

Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Ipswich
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem

214 Jefferson Avenue Salem

1 Hanson Place Apt 1 Brooklyn

314 Essex Street
11 Church St, #620

101 Central Avenue
101 Central Avenue
10 Daniels St. Unit 2

201 North St

25 Winter Island Rd

7 Bott's Court
20 Winter Street
20 Winter Street

Salem
Salem
Hull

Hull

Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

01945
01970
01970
01970
02210
01970
02111
01970
01915
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01938
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
11243
01970
01970
02045
02045
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmwmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

50.00
50.00
10.00
200.00
50.00
25.00
3,000.00
10.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
25.00
5.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
10.00
50.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
10.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
500.00
250.00

Nurse Prac

staff assist: Salem State University
Elected Official

Corp Res John hancock

Not Emplo' Not Employed

Charity

Attorney GLGJ

Not Emplo' Not Employed

Healthcare Winchester Hospital

Not Emplo' Not Employed

Not Emplo' Not Employed

Dog trainet Petco

teacher  Bedford Public Schools
Chef Organic Garden Cafe
Co-owner Wicked Good Books
Database P Houghton Miffflin Harcourt
Strategic cc Self-employed

Strategic ccSelf-employed

Physician

Teacher

Not Emplo' Not Employed

Social Med Dataminr

Not Emplo' Not Employed

Librarian

Marketing Social Impact Strategies
Marketing Social Impact Strategies
Social Worl DMH

Software

Contractors

Lawyer
Teacher
Teacher

Retired
Retired






11/2/2017
8/10/2017 12:43
8/16/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 0:00
10/25/2017 10:22
9/5/2017 20:50
8/16/2017 18:43
7/25/2017 8:18
10/11/2017 14:44
8/17/2017 0:00
8/19/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 8:09
8/16/2017 17:30
8/16/2017 0:00
8/4/2017 18:27
8/16/2017 0:00
9/8/2017 0:57
9/26/2017 22:29
8/16/2017 0:00
7/24/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 0:00
9/22/2017 11:42
9/12/2017 0:00
7/21/2017 6:59
8/14/2017 11:44
10/18/2017 0:00
9/6/2017 0:46
8/16/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 0:00
10/18/2017 0:00
9/12/2017 19:49
8/16/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 0:00

Kenslea
Kent
Kessler
Krigbaum
Krinsky
LeMay
Leshko
Lipson
Lique

Lordi

Lutts

Lynch
MacDonald
Madore
Marte
McDonald
McGrath
Meger
Mellen
Mohney
Morrill
Murphy
Northcut
Noyes
Nuncio
Nuncio, Anna
Ortega
Paine
Panos
Pineros-Shields
Rainbow Times
riccardi
Salas
Schultz

Timothy
Denise
Rod
Mary
Nate
Caitlin
Isa
Charlie
Kathleen
Angela
Rachel & Rob
Jen

Russ
Christine
Teury
Art & Melanie
Linda
Jennifer
Christina
Diane
Sarah
Rebekah
Mickey
Lauren
Ana

Shelby
Pamela
Alex

Thomas & Alexandre

megan

Kathleen Comfort

Patrick

20 Winter Street
15 Church Street

3 Winter Island Rd

9 Bisson St
15 Teele Ave

24 Wisteria St Unit 1

211/2 Broad St.
69 Dearborn St.

141 Washington St

33 Bow Rd

92 Orne St.

38 Charles St.

15 Fortune Way
20 Federal St, #8
38 Forest St

193 Lafayette St, Unit Salem MA

10 Phelps St
27 Lemon St

31 Western Ave, #4

31 Warren St

12 Symonds Street

9 Northey St, #1
51 Hancock St
20 Winter St.

20 Winter Street
9 Moffatt Road
10 Fulton St.

10 Baker Rd

7 Bristol St

23 Orchard Street

27 Dearborn Ave
40 Summer St

Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Beverly MA
Somerville MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Peabody MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Gloucester MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Peabody MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA

01970
01970
01970
01915
02144
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01960
01970
01970
01970
01930
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01960
01508
01970

01970
01970
01970

250.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
5.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
75.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
75.00
25.00
20.00
50.00
20.00
50.00
15.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
75.00
10.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
75.00
25.00
25.00
50.00

Teacher  Retired
bookseller self employed

Jewelry Maker

Engineer (il National Grid

Social work The Center for Hope and Healing
Artist self-employed

Sales assoc Hunt's Photo Video

none none

Real Estate
Publishing SETAC
Not Emplo' Not Employed

Area Direct Commonwealth of MA
Minister

Not Emplo' Not Employed
librarian  Goulston & Storrs

Retired

Dir. of Outreach

Web desigt Night-Visions
Exec Dir

Teacher  Public school district
Not emplo' Not employed
Outreach Coordinator
Paychologi. Self

Teacher

Hair Stylist

Professor & Non Profit

Sr CRM Sys Sophos
Phys Ther
Restauranteur






8/16/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 0:00
10/13/2017 20:30
8/7/2017 11:26
8/8/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 0:00
7/19/2017 15:55
7/20/2017 16:30
8/16/2017 7:45
7/24/2017 20:16
8/4/2017 22:49
10/11/2017 19:59
10/12/2017 20:07
9/26/2017
8/16/2017 0:00
8/27/2017 0:00
9/12/2017 0:00
8/16/2017 0:00
10/24/2017 9:59
8/14/2017 9:25
9/27/2017 19:47
8/16/2017 0:00
10/6/2017 18:26
8/16/2017 0:00
8/25/2017 0:00
8/15/2017 10:37
7/20/2017 16:37
9/23/2017 15:35
9/27/2017 22:00
10/16/2017 11:40
10/18/2017 17:14

Scott Joann
Shepatin Courtney
Sherman Rebecca
Smith Jessica
Snell Jeffrey
Snell Joycelyn
Stafford Richard
Stark Linda
Stepasiuk Tanya
Stepasiuk Tanya
Sternberg Scot
stewart lorelee
Stewart Lorelee
Stewart Lorelee
stewart lorelee
Swiniarski Joe & Louise
Taggart Lynn

The Good Wolf, LLC
The Good Wolf, LLC

Thomas Sarah
Tierney James
UBIERA ROSARIO
Vanne Michael
Walsh Brendan & Kay
Walsh John
Whitlow Julie
Wicked Howl Entreprises
Winning Susan
Winthrop Ben
Wintman Elaine
Wright Paul
Yesner Stephanie
Yesner Stephanie

29 Winter Island Rd

74 Washington Squ. E Salem

11 Pearl St.

105 Essex St. Apt 3A
7 West Terrace

6 Hamilton St., #4
30 Boardman St

11 Church St, #305
10 Burnside St. #2
10 Burnside St. #2
25 Pickman Road

7 Barnes RD

7 Barnes Rd

7 Barnes Rd

7 barnes rd

56 Felt Street

15 Canterbury Rd
148 Derby St

148 Derby St

15 Lynde St, Apt 15
19 Willow Ave

18 HATHORNE STREE SALEM

8 Mount Vernon St
5 West Terrace

1245 Adams St #105 Dorchester MA

13 juniper Ave
12 Becket St, #2
14 Oakview Terrace

3 ESSEX ST APT #3 #3 SALEM
11 Warren Street #1 Salem
2 Woodbury Court Ag Salem
Jamaica Pl: MA
Jamaica Pls MA

94 Jamaica Street
94 Jamaica Street

Salem MA

MA
Natick MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
salem MA
Salem MA
Marblehea MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA

MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
Boston MA

MA

MA

MA

01970
01970
01760
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01945
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970
02124
01970
01970
02130
01970
01970
01970
02130
02130

200.00
25.00
50.00
25.00

200.00

100.00

100.00
25.00
10.00

200.00

100.00
50.00
20.00
10.00
15.00
25.00
50.00

250.00

627.00

100.00

100.00
50.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
25.00

250.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
50.00
15.00
25.00

$
$
s
S
$
$
$
s
$
S
s
S
s
$
$
$
s
$
S
$
s
S
s
s
S
s
s
$
$
$
$
$
s
$

16,216.64

RN

Freelance \ Self

IT Support MIT

Minister

Consultant

Teacher

Finan. Advis

consultant UMass Boston

consultant UMass Boston

Healthcare Beth Israel Deaconess Medical
MANAGER Boston housing Authority
Advocate Metropolitan Boston Housing Partnership
Advocate Metro Housing Boston
housing ad metro housing boston

Designer
Restauranteur
Restauranteur

Chemist Takeda Pharma
Chief Progr North Shore CDC
Engineer Google

School Admin

Consultant Walsh Strategies
Professor

Restauranteur

labor educi UMass Lowell
Business Re SAG-AFTRA

yoga teach self

Home Ener HomeWorks Energy
Not emplo' Not employed
Not emplo* Not employed






Small Cash Donations from Aug 16 Fundraiser S 1,361.00

Total S 17,577.64







Schedule B: Expenditures
Friends of Salem Sanctuary

Date Paid To Whom Paid Address Purpose Amount
21-Aug Jeffrey Snell 7 West Terrace, Salem, MA 01970 Reimbursement for 8/14 fundraiser expenses S 606.43
11-Sep Tanya Stepasiuk 10 Burnside St, #2, Salem, MA 01970 Reimbursement for Jill Mulholland invoice, on 9/1 S 135.00
11-Sep Tanya Stepasiuk 10 Burnside St, #2, Salem, MA 01970 Reimbursmnt for Office supplies & printing costs S 349.24
19-Sep Scot Sternberg 25 Pickman Rd, Salem, MA 01970 Group t-shirts S 575.00
19-Sep Gary Epstein lawn signs printer and producer S 500.00
20-Sep Jill Mulholland 42 lersey St, #2, Marblehead, MA 01945 invoice for hours, 1099, on 9/15 S 247.50

9-Oct Jill Mulholland 42 Jersey St, #2, Marblehead, MA 01945 invoice for hours, 1099, on 10/1 S 412.50
9-Oct Tanya Stepasiuk 10 Burnside St, #2, Salem, MA 01970 Reimbursmnt for flyers & printing costs S 2,444.47
23-Oct Jill Mulholland 42 Jersey St, #2, Marblehead, MA 01945 invoice for hours, 1099, on 10/15 S 615.00
23-Oct Jill Mulholland 42 Jersey St, #2, Marblehead, MA 01945 copying expenses S 41.07
23-0Oct Connolly Printing 178 Gill St, Woburn, MA 01801 postcards S 3,844.20
24-Oct Ryan Long 18 Rhodora Dr, Amherst, NH invoice for hours, 1099 S 150.00
31-Oct Jill Mulholland 42 Jersey St, #2, Marblehead, MA 01945 invoice for hours, 1099 S 300.00
31-Oct Tanya Stepasiuk 10 Burnside St, #2, Salem, MA 01970 reimbrsmnt for printings and stickers S 800.54
7-Nov William Fitzpatrick Phone help/ tech support S 100.00
7-Nov Tobybeth Barber Phone help/ tech support S 150.00
7-Nov Ryan Long 18 Rhodora Dr, Amherst, NH invoice for hours, 1099 S 750.00
7-Nov Jill Mulholland 42 Jersey St, #2, Marblehead, MA 01945 invoice for hours, 1099 (10/31-11/7) S 600.00
9-Nov Paul Drake invoice for hours, 1099 (10/22 -11/7) S 400.00
13-Nov Jeffrey Snell 7 West Terrace, Salem, MA 01970 food for phone bank volunteers S 144.64
13-Nov Karen Kahn 17 Sutton Ave, Salem, MA 01970 Facebook Ads and marketing expns S 117.94
13-Nov Jeffrey Snell 7 West Terrace, Salem, MA 01970 Connolly printing, paid by pers CC on 10/31 S 780.65
20-Nov Tanya Stepasiuk 10 Burnside St, #2, Salem, MA 01970 Food, Facebook ad expenses, supplies S 394.98
7-Jan Matthew Chetnik 5 St. Paul St., #3, Salem, MA 01970 reimbursmnt for button stamp kit S 31.86
14-Jan Jeff Gross reimbrsmnt for Facebook ads S 198.75
14-Jan Scarlet Letter Press 10 Colonial Road, Suite 14, Salem, MA 01970 printing project S 59.93
14-Jan North Shore Labor Coun 112 Exchange Street, Lynn, MA 01901 election mailing S 195.56
14-Jan Mass Alliance 15 Court Square Suite 650, Boston, MA 0210¢ VAN access S 450.00
14-Jan Tanya Stepasiuk 10 Burnside St, #2, Salem, MA 01970 2 mos website fees S 58.00
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